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SPECIAL HOLIDAYS/EVENTS 2022

Eastern Cluster

UGAR - DIVISION 13 
Saturday 2nd July- Coming of the Light (service & re-enactment at Dabad)
Ugar gazette holiday Monday 4th July

Saturday 6th August- The Ark of Transfiguration (Church Day)
Ugar gazette holiday Monday 8th August

Tuesday 1st November- All Saints Church Day

Friday 9th December- Native Title Determination Day

ERUB - DIVISION 14 
Saturday 2nd July- Coming of the Light (service & re-enactment at Dabad)
Erub gazette holiday Monday 4th July 

Saturday 6th August- The Ark of Transfiguration (Ugar Church Day)
Erub gazette holiday Monday 8th August

Saturday 24th September- Annual Daisy Mye Sports Carnival
Erub gazette holiday Monday 26th September

Tuesday 1st November- All Saints Church Day

Thursday 8th December- Native Title Determination Day

MER - DIVISION 15 
Tuesday 14th June- Dauar Waier Observation Festival 

Saturday 2nd July- Coming of the Light
Mer office gazette holiday Monday 4th July

Monday 25th July- St James Anglican Church Day

Monday 15th August- Cease Fire Day


